UNOFFICIAL:COPRY +

927301204

Record and Return to:
MARGARETTEM & CO., INC., OME RONSOH ROAD, 1SELIN, NJ 08830

ATTENTION: DOCUMENY COMTROL DEPARTHMEMT

S£206043 353688
12-031-1290 WM

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
For Good and Valuable Considoration, the sufficiency of which is hereby ackrowledged, the undersigned,

MARGARETTEN & COMPANY,INC., & Hew Jorsay Corporstion

whose i«ddiross Is ONE RONSON RD., 1SELIN, NJ 088302 ‘ capsigner)
by these prasonts does convey, ?rnnt bargaln, so!l assign, transfer and got over the described
mortgage, e vinthhe date o TH d ay of June 992, togethor with the certain notels)
describad therair svith all interest, oll liona, and any rights due or to become due thereon to:
G € CAPITAL ‘MUT)racE SENVICES INC {annignes)
2339 ROUTE 70 WEST CHERRY HILL, RJ 08034
Said mortgagse is recordeu on 06,24/92 . PEPT-01 RECORDINGS : $23 .06
in the State of ILLINOIS JCO0OK COUNTY ' :

DOCUMENT 92 457006 - 1*;:3:, ;ﬂ"‘",fff;gffggggzﬁ” o

G LGUNTV RELORDER

ORIGINAL MORTGAGORIs) TRAYVMERE DAVID M
TRAYWNE(F ROBERT

ORIGINAL MORT. AMT: $ 39,200 PARCEL ID# 1835407091 1023
PROFERTY ADDRESS: 8100 W B7TH ST UNIT 3G MICKORY HILLS M. 60487

LEGAL DESCRIPTION! SZFE ATTACHED

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the undersigned corporation has cuvsedfthis instrument to
as a sealed instrument by its duly authorized officers.

Dated: 07/24/9 MARGA c.T E!" & FOMPANY

LAURA KREUSCH, A‘§E ;:;’NT Sig'gE’IARY /I'EF!RI . GIBBS, ASE.<7APT VILE PRESIDENT

New Jersey, County of Middlesex MARGARETTEN & COMPANY,INC,,

On 07/24/92, bafore me, the undarsigned, a Notary Public for sald County and Stats,: parﬂonnlly

appeoared LAURA KREUSCH AND TERRI L. GIBBS

Perscnaity known to me to be the persons that executad the foragoing instrument, and acknow-
dged that the\‘nare ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND

respactively of MARGARETTEN & COMPANY,INC,,

and that thoy executed the foreﬂolng Ingtrument and affixed its corporate goal ag its duly

authorized officers and that suc: execution was done as the fres act ano deed of

MARGARETTEN & COM
made by virtue of a Hesolution of its Board of Directors

Warspurg Lhater -
otary MA UDDINT™ “New Jersev, County of Middiesex
My Commiqslon Expiras 00/18/96

Prspared by;
MARIA DIAZ Margaretten & Compenv. Inc. - i o . .
1 Ronson Road, Iselin, NJ 08830 ' S 7o




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL.COPYo «+
OZ‘?‘J’L roiows pssioe :OOK _\ _ Cmmty'nmou:

UNIT NUMBER 203 IN THE CAMBRIDGE IN THE HILLS CONDOMINIDM, AS DELINEATED ON A '
SURVEY OPF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL BSTATK:

I LOT 10 IN BLOCK 7 IN FREDERICK H, BARTLETT'S GOLFVIENW, BEING A SUBDIVISION Of THE

l, EAST 1/2 OF THR SOUTH EBAST 1/4 OF SECTION:3S, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12 RAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (BXCEPT THAT PART LYING SOUTH OF A LINE 17 PERT
NORTH OF AND PARALLEL TO THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 10}, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,
WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHRD A4 BXHIBIT "A" TQ THY DRCLARATION OF CONDOMINIUN
RECORDRD NOVEMBER 18, 19850 AL DOCUMENT 25469913, TOGHETHRR WITH THRIR UNDIWDID
PERCENTAGE INTRREST IN THR COMMCON RLEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, IIwINOlS.
PERMANENT TAX NO. 18-35-407-091-1023%

We certify this to be atrue and ' corcadh 5;1“5_
axact,copy of1 "9"‘8' o 4a B WO AT eBt
RETTE.N’ MPANY, INC. s 30 2 0
r' g Yot vy OTMD
G b1 ir i@ YA LA aie et A




 UNOFFICIAL COPY




